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FIRST SEMESTER SECOND SEMESTER

Credit

Subject Code and Name Subject Code and Name

Credit | Grade

THEORY
Human Anatomy and Physiology

THEORY

BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology Il

BP102T
BP103T
BP104T
BP105T
BP106RMT

BP201T
BP202T
BP203T
BP204T
BP205T
BP206T

Pharmaceutical Analysis |
Pharmaceutics |

Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry
Communication Skills
Mathematics

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry |

Biochemistry

Pathophysiology

Computer Applications in Pharmacy

Environmental Sciences
PRACTICALS

Human Anatomy and Physiology I
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PRACTICALS
BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology

BP108P
BP109P
BP110P

BP111P

BP207P
BP208P
BP209P
BP210P

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry |
Biochemistry
Computer Applications in Pharmacy

Pharmaceutical Analysis |
Pharmaceutics |
Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry

OO0 O>» O

Communication Skills

Total Credits

29 Total Credits

First Semester S.G.P.A. Second Semester S.G.P.A. First Year (Y.G.P.A) Result

8.14 8.28 8.21 PASS

Checked By : Declared On :
Note : The Uttar Pradesh Technical , Lucknow was established by the
236(2)LXXIX-V-1-10-1(ka)-6-2010. On 31st October, 2013, Gautam Buddh Technical
University, Lucknow as Dr. A.P.J Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow.
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of UP on 8th May, 2000 vide Act No. 1248(2)XVII-V-1-1(ka)-19-2000. On 16th February, 2010, Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was renamed as Gautam Buddh Technical
Lucknow and Technical

Lucknow and a new

was created namely
ity, Noida were merged to form Uttar Pradesh Technical University Lucknow vide Notification No. 3324/16-1-2013-1(3)/2009. Government of UP vide Notification No. 1156(2)/LXXIX-V-1-15-1(ka)24-2015 dated 9th September, 2015, renamed Uttar Pradesh Technical

Controller of Examination

Technical Noida, vide No.




