

Father's Name Name of Candidate

MANISH RAI

GIRISH KUMAR RAI

DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY UP

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

GRADE SHEET

FIRST YEAR



Bachelor of Pharmacy

Enrollment No.:190241050037512 Roll No.:1902410500037

Session: 2019-20

SI. No.: 2A1131003209

29	Total Credits		9	Total Credits 29	
		0		Communication Skills	BP111P
1 A	Computer Applications in Pharmacy	O BP210P	2	Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry	BP110P
2 A	Biochemistry	O BP209P	2	Pharmaceutics I 2	BP109P
2 A	Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I	A BP208P	_	Pharmaceutical Analysis I	BP108P
2 A	Human Anatomy and Physiology II	O BP207P	2	Human Anatomy and Physiology	BP107P
	PRACTICALS			PRACTICALS	
3 0	Environmental Sciences	O BP206T	2	Mathematics	BP106RMT
3 A	Computer Applications in Pharmacy	O BP205T	-	Communication Skills	BP105T
4 B	Pathophysiology	D BP204T	_	Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry	BP104T
4 C	Biochemistry	C BP203T		Pharmaceutics I 4	BP103T
4 C	Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I	C BP202T		Pharmaceutical Analysis I	BP102T
4 B	Human Anatomy and Physiology II	C BP201T	-	Human Anatomy and Physiology	BP101T
	THEORY			THEORY	
Credit Grade	Subject Code and Name	Grade	Credit Gr	Subject Code and Name	
	SECOND SEMESTER			FIRST SEMESTER	
Enrollment No. : 19024 1050037312	Enrollmen		0	STITUTION : OFFICE OF THE OFFICE OF THE	Name of institution

8.21
PASS
0

Declared On:

First Semester S.G.P.A.

Second Semester S.G.P.A.

First Year (Y.G.P.A)

Result

8.28

8.14

Checked By

31/07/20

Printed On: 12/1/2024

Controller of Examination

Click: Life Life Places I Technical University, Lucknow was established by the Government of UP and May 2000 do Act No. 1242(2XYIV-1-15(a)-19-2000 On 16th February, 2010, Ultar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was reasoned as new University, Lucknow and a new University Lucknow and a new University Lucknow and Anhanaya Technical University, University Lucknow and Comment of UP, vide Notification No. 1324(16-1-2013-19)2009. Government of UP, vide Notification No. 1324(16-1-2013-19)2009. Government of UP, vide Notification No. 1324(16-1-2013-19)2009. Government of UP, vide Notification No. 1156(2))XXXV-1-15-1(a)24-2015 dated 9th September, 2015, enamed Utra Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow as Dr. AP Juboul (Mainn Technical University, Universit